Form 4.20

Rule 4.34 CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 S 9 5 / 9 9
Statement of Company’s n

Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

3015384

Name of Company

(a) Insert full name of | (5) ABBEYGOLD ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Company

(b) Insert full namels) |pne (b)  STEPHEN FRANKLIN, FIPA MABRP
and addressfes) 6TH FLOOR, 2 BALCOMBE STREET,
LONDON, NW1 6NW

{C} tnsertdate The liquidator{s) of the above named company attach a statement of the
company'’s affairs as at (c) 19.01.2010.

SigW ___Date—19-042010————
STEP

PANIES HOUSE 758




STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

ABBEYGOLD ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Statement of Affairs of Abbeygold Enterprises Limited
on the 19th day of January 2010, the date of the resolution for winding up |

AFFIDAVIT

I, Amold Narine - Director

of 37 Hans Aspuruk Street, Sofia 1000, Bulgaria.

- Solotmaly awmd = Ddeclae
m;ke—eathcfa{nd-say thaﬁhe pag ce‘;exhlbned hereto and marked A is to the best of my knowledge

and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of the above-named Company as
at 19th January 2010, the date of the resolution for winding up and that the said company

carried on the business of Property Development and Letting.

OCW by i €aid Afrotd Jakne
Zd;&é ok VA plorsffors Mot - 6K

(
Date /@fz:v/&a%aﬁﬁ RS0 .

Signature(s) ;/

Before me -

R —— ff Mg i

GROWER FREEMAN 20’01,201 0
SOLICITORS COMPANIES HOUSE
IVOR HOUSE 25/26 IVOR PLACE

LONDON NW1 6HR

TELEPHONE 0207 7233040




ABBEYGOLD ENTERRPRISES LIMITED

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT19TH JANUARY 2010

ESTIMATED
BOOK REALISABLE
VALUE VALUE
ASSETS £ £
Rent Deposit 29,844 Uncertain
Debtor 80,000 Uncertain
109,844 Uncertain
LIABILITIES
Unsecured Non-Preferential Creditors
LCH Properties Limited 10,681
EDF Energy Customers plc 5,059
J. Danenza 4,600
E.On Energy Limited 4542
Westminster City Council 1,749
Morrells Stores (Ironmongery) Limited 226
T Mobile (UK} Limited 107 26,964
Estimated Deficiency as regards Creditors 26,964
SHARE CAPITAL
Ordinary £1 shares issued and fully paid 1,000
ESTIMATED TOTAL DEFICIENCY, SUBJECT TO COSTS £ 27,964

LCH Properties Limited - 38 Warren Street, London, W1T 6AE.

EDF Energy Customers plc - Freepost 3814, London, WC1V 6AJ.

J. Danenza - Flat 4, 13 Herbert Crescent, London, SW1X OHB.

E.On Energy Limited - Newland House, 49 Mount Street, Nottingham, NG1 6PG.
Westminster City Council - PO Box 4010, London, SW1E 6QY.

Morrells Stores (lronmongery) Limited - 70 Mortimer Street, Regent Street,

London, W1W 7RY.
T Mobile (UK) Limited - 6 Camberwell Way, Doxford, Sunderland, SR3 3XN.

M

PPCPDGT1

I

COMPANIES HOUSE
SIGNATURE : / DATE 19TH JANUARY 2010

MUND B. GROWER™
GROWER FREEMAN
SOLICITORS

IVOR HOUSE 25/26 IVOR PLACE
LONDON NW1 6HR
TELEPHGNE 0207 7233040

/

WEDNESDAY




